8th Annual Southwest Class Championships [143129] (USA, Fort

Worth, Texas) start: 2017-02-16
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2040506 Sevian, Samuel USA 2579 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-02-16 M Taghizadeh, Rayan USA 2327 1.0

22017-02-17 [ stremavicius, Titas LTU 2468 0.5

3 2017-02-17 M Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio CcuB 2491 1.0

4 2017-02-18 M Hernandez Carmenate, Holden USA 2494 1.0

52017-02-18 [ ] Li, Ruifeng USA 2561 0.5

62017-02-19  [] Matsenko, Sergei RUS 2522 0.5

7 2017-02-19 B patel, Advait USA 2377 1.0

82017-02-20 L[| Belous, Viadimir RUS 2577 0.5

9 2017-02-20 B vorontsov, Pavlo UKR 2477 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4174003 Belous, Vladimir RUS 2577 5.5 Game
Round Opp. hame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-02-16 n Forfeit (-)

2 2017-02-17 M Kaliksteyn, Alexander USA 2448 0

32017-02-17 [] Lederer, Yoav ISR 2317 1.0

4 2017-02-18 [ ] Rozman, Levy USA 2404 1.0

52017-02-18 M Matsenko, Sergei RUS 2522 0.5

62017-02-19 ] Nakar, Eylon ISR 2478 1.0

72017-02-19 M Drozdowski, Kacper POL 2496 1.0

8 2017-02-20 B sevian, Samuel USA 2579 0.5

9 2017-02-20 [l Li, Ruifeng USA 2561 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2061074 Li, Ruifeng USA 2561 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-02-16 M Giannatos, Peter L USA 2284 1.0

2 2017-02-17 [] Harmon-Vellotti, Luke USA 2454 1.0

3 2017-02-17 B vorontsov, Pavlo UKR 2477 0.5

42017-02-18 [ javakhadze, Zurab GEO 2469 1.0

52017-02-18 M sevian, Samuel USA 2579 0.5

6 2017-02-19 [] Boros, Denes HUN 2444 1.0

7 2017-02-19 B popilski, Gil ISR 2539 0.5

82017-02-20 L] Matsenko, Sergei RUS 2522 0.5

9 2017-02-20 M Belous, Viadimir RUS 2577 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2809060 Popilski, Gil ISR 2539 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View


https://ratings.fide.com/tournament_details.phtml?event=143129
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#24
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#15
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#23
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#35
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#39
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#20
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#19
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#3

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

14116367
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

3504387
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

14403803
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19

Zhang, Chao
Boros, Denes

Javakhadze, Zurab

Kaliksteyn, Alexander

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke

Zherebukh, Yaroslav

Li, Ruifeng
Vorontsov, Pavlo
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Matsenko, Sergei

Name

Vorontsov, Pavlo
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James, Dylan Scott
Ruiz C, Joshua D

Li, Ruifeng

Troff, Kayden W
Zherebukh, Yaroslav
Griffith, Kyron W
Shabalov, Alexander
Popilski, Gil

Sevian, Samuel

MmO .

Name

Hernandez Carmenate, Holden

@)
]
©

3
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Daggupati, Balaji

Patel, Advait
Sturt, Raven M

Sevian, Samuel

Kaliksteyn, Alexander

Taghizadeh, Rayan

Matsenko, Sergei

Brown, Michael W

Nakar, Eylon
Name

N NEl BEE EEl |

Kadric, Denis

Opp. name
Ghatti, Sanjay
Sturt, Raven M
Menon, Gopal

Nguyen, Emily Q
Javakhadze, Zurab

OOmOm0Od

Brown, Michael W

USA
HUN
GEO
USA
USA
USA
USA
UKR
RUS
Country
UKR
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
CoL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISR
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
ISR
Country
BIH
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
USA
USA
GEO
USA

2242 1.0
2444 1.0
2469 0.5
2448 0.5
2454 1.0
2614 1.0
2561 0.5
2477 0

2522 1.0
Rating Total
2477 6.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2111 1.0
2338 1.0
2561 0.5
2511 0.5
2614 0

2312 1.0
2570 1.0
2539 1.0
2579 0.5
Rating Total
2494 6.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2158 1.0
2377 1.0
2431 1.0
2579 0

2448 0.5
2327 1.0
2522 0

2466 1.0
2478 1.0
Rating Total
2547 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2254 1.0
2431 0

2238 0.5
2206 1.0
2469 1.0
2466 0.5
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Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

13603647
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

3508811
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

4170083
Round

| Kaliksteyn, Alexander
B Zzherebukh, Yaroslav

[] Hilby, Craig
Name

Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.
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Feinstein, Michael J

Potula, Kapish
Gorti, Akshita

Zhang, Chao
Patel, Advait

Ghatti, Sanjay
Yu, Jennifer

Viswanadha, Kesav

OROOEOEON

Shabalov, Alexander

Name
Javakhadze, Zurab
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Metpally, Jason
Zaloznyy, Mike Y
Popilski, Gil

Li, Ruifeng
Kadric, Denis

Zhang, Chao
Boros, Denes

Giannatos, Peter L

OOROEECOCON

Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio

Name

Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio

O
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T
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Griffith, Kyron W
Sevian, Samuel
Menon, Gopal

Ruiz C, Joshua D
Mulyar, Michael A
Hilby, Craig

Sturt, Raven M
Javakhadze, Zurab

ECO0COEOECONERO

Name

Matsenko, Sergei
Opp. name

USA
USA
USA
Country
ECU
Opp. Fed. Title
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Country
GEO
Opp. Fed. Title
USA
USA
ISR
USA
BIH
USA
HUN
USA
CcuB
Country
CuUB
Opp. Fed. Title
CHN
USA
USA
USA
CoL
USA
USA
USA
GEO
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed. Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2448
2614
2333
Rating
2486
Opp. Rtng
2140
2015
2169
2242
2377
2254
2162
2372
2570
Rating
2469
Opp. Rtng
2100
2100
2539
2561
2547
2242
2444
2284
2491
Rating
2491
Opp. Rtng
2152
2312
2579
2238
2338
2397
2333
2431
2469
Rating
2522
Opp. Rtng

0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0

0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score
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View
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8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2062674
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

14116804
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

25006711
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19

Menon, Gopal
Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose

Brown, Michael W

Viswanadha, Kesav

Belous, Vladimir

Sevian, Samuel

Hernandez Carmenate, Holden

Li, Ruifeng
Popilski, Gil
Name

Hilby, Craig
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Zherebukh, Yaroslav

James, Dylan Scott

Sanchez, Robert

Stremavicius, Titas

Nakar, Eylon
Drozdowski, Kacper

Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio

Kaliksteyn, Alexander
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Kadric, Denis

Name
Zherebukh, Yaroslav
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Hilby, Craig
Brown, Michael W

Feinstein, Michael ]
Sturt, Raven M

Vorontsov, Pavlo

Popilski, Gil
Rao, Prasanna R

Kadric, Denis
Chandra, Akshat
Name

Chandra, Akshat
Opp. name

N NEl BEE N BN

Toolin, Christopher

Hu, Yi
Studen, Damir

Hong, Andrew
Viswanadha, Kesav

OOmOm0Od

Kaliksteyn, Alexander

USA
VEN
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
ISR

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
LTU
ISR
POL
cuB
USA
BIH

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
USA
UKR
ISR
IND
BIH
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2238 1.0

2397 1.0

2466 0.5

2372 1.0

2577 0.5

2579 0.5

2494 1.0

2561 0.5

2539 0

Rating Total Games DB
2333 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2614 0

2111 1.0

1863 1.0

2468 1.0

2478 0.5

2496 0.5

2491 0.5

2448 1.0

2547 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2614 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2333 1.0

2466 0

2140 1.0

2431 1.0

2477 1.0

2539 0

2477 1.0

2547 0

2512 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2512 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2209 0

2152 1.0

2223 1.0

2387 0.5

2372 1.0

2448 0.5
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Brown, Michael W

Lederer, Yoav

Zherebukh, Yaroslav
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Nakar, Eylon

O
o
©
3
o
3
)

OECOEOECOEO

Guo, Arthur

Toolin, Christopher

Viswanadha, Kesav

Brown, Michael W

Hilby, Craig
Belous, Vladimir

Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose
Patel, Advait
Hernandez Carmenate, Holden

Name

Brown, Michael W
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Vaidya, Atulya
Zherebukh, Yaroslav

Matsenko, Sergei

Nakar, Eylon
Shabalov, Alexander

Kadric, Denis
Chandra, Akshat
Hernandez Carmenate, Holden

Stremavicius, Titas

Name

Rao, Prasanna R

Opp. name
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Zaloznyy, Mike Y
Guo, Arthur
Nguyen, Emily Q
Potula, Kapish

Ghatti, Sanjay
Shabalov, Alexander

Zherebukh, Yaroslav
Griffith, Kyron W
Raznikov, Danny

Name
Sturt, Raven M

Opp. name

USA
ISR
USA
Country
ISR
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
VEN
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
RUS
ISR
USA
BIH
USA
USA
LTU
Country
IND
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISR
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

2466
2317
2614
Rating
2478
Opp. Rtng
2126
2209
2372
2466
2333
2577
2397
2377
2494
Rating
2466
Opp. Rtng
2087
2614
2522
2478
2570
2547
2512
2494
2468
Rating
2477
Opp. Rtng
2100
2126
2206
2015
2254
2570
2614
2312
2514
Rating
2431
Opp. Rtng

0
1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
1.0
0

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0

0.5

Total
5.5
Score

0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
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Rating Total Games DB
2387 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
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2019 1.0
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2404 1.0
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Rating Total Games DB
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Opp. Rtng Score View
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Rating Total Games DB
2496 4.5 Game
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2333 0.5
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1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19

Li, Ruifeng
Gutman, Joshua E
Dejmek, Mark W

Tsay, Vincent
Stremavicius, Titas

Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose

Hong, Andrew
Javakhadze, Zurab

OROECOERCONRO

Boros, Denes

Name
Studen, Damir

@)
]
©
3
o
3
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Raznikov, Danny
Kung, Thomas
Chandra, Akshat
Matta, Nicholas F
Sanchez, Robert
Xie, Tianming
Rozman, Levy
Ruiz C, Joshua D
Tsay, Vincent
Name

Ghatti, Sanjay
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Kadric, Denis

Greanias, Steven D
Holt, Conrad

Feinstein, Michael J

Rao, Prasanna R

Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.

Obili, Abhishek R
Drozdowski, Kacper
Sturt, Raven M
Name

 AmEmy B EEE EEb |

Yu, Jennifer

Opp. name

Drozdowski, Kacper

Banerjee, Abhimany

Boros, Denes

Premkumar, Hiren V

Rozman, Levy
Sturt, Raven M

COmCmm

USA
USA
USA
USA
LTU

VEN
USA
GEO
HUN

Country

USA

Opp. Fed.

ISR

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CoL
USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed.

BIH

USA
USA
USA
IND
ECU
USA
POL
USA

Country

USA

Opp.

POL
USA
HUN
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2561 0
2078 0.5
2021 1.0
1834 1.0
2468 0.5
2397 0.5
2387 1.0
2469 0
2444 0
Rating Total
2223 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2514 0
1992 1.0
2512 0
2019 0.5
1863 0.5
2004 1.0
2404 0.5
2338 0
1834 1.0
Rating Total
2254 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2547 0
2077 1.0
2565 0.5
2140 1.0
2477 0
2486 0.5
1986 1.0
2496 0.5
2431 0
Rating Total
2162 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2496 0
1958 1.0
2444 0
1857 1.0
2404 1.0
2431 0.5
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7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

30914523
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

30914272
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2034360
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2030012
Round

M Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.

[l Raznikov, Danny
M Greanias, Steven D
Name

Matta, Nicholas F

Opp. name

Sturt, Raven M
Menon, Gopal

Hu, Yi

Studen, Damir

Nguyen, Emily Q

Hong, Andrew

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera
Obili, Abhishek R

Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose
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Name
Kung, Thomas

o
o
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Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose

Studen, Damir
Guo, Arthur

Metpally, Jason
Kirumaki, Ronit

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera

Troff, Kayden W
Stremavicius, Titas

ORCOECOEEO0O

Viswanadha, Kesav

Name
Sanchez, Robert
Opp. name

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera

Hilby, Craig
Gutman, Joshua E

Studen, Damir

Metpally, Jason

Menon, Gopal
Zaloznyy, Mike Y

ORCOEOECONEO

Lederer, Yoav

Name
Harmon-Vellotti, Luke

Opp. name

ECU

ISR

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA

USA

CHN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

VEN

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
VEN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

LTU

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISR
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

2486
2514
2077
Rating
2019
Opp. Rtng
2431
2238
2152
2223
2206
2387
2190
1986
2397
Rating
1992
Opp. Rtng
2397
2223
2126
2100
1848
2190
2511
2468
2372
Rating
1863
Opp. Rtng

2190
2333
2078
2223
2100
2238
2100
2317
Rating
2454
Opp. Rtng

0
0
1.0
Total
4.5
Score
0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0.5
Total
4.5
Score
0
0
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
Total
4.0
Score
Forfeit 0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
Total
4.0
Score
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4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2039877
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2046318
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2024543
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19

OO0OMOmRONEd

Gutman, Joshua E

Li, Ruifeng

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera

Griffith, Kyron W
Popilski, Gil
Ruiz C, Joshua D

Lederer, Yoav

Name
Rozman, Levy

O
o
©
3
o
3
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COmCmCmCm[]

Xie, Tianming
Raznikov, Danny

Shabalov, Alexander

Belous, Vladimir
Yu, Jennifer
Menon, Gopal
Studen, Damir

Hong, Andrew
Toolin, Christopher

Name
Griffith, Kyron W

o
]
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3

o

3
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OOROECOECON

Holt, Conrad

Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio

Stremavicius, Titas

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke
Xie, Tianming
Vorontsov, Pavlo

Tsay, Vincent
Rao, Prasanna R

Name

Toolin, Christopher

Opp. name

COmCmm

Chandra, Akshat
Nakar, Eylon
Drozdowski, Kacper
Xie, Tianming
Banerjee, Abhimany
Mishra, Prateek

USA
USA
USA
USA
ISR

CoL
ISR

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
ISR

USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
cuB
LTU

USA
USA
UKR
USA
IND

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
ISR

POL
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)

Forfeit (-)

2078 1.0
2561 0
2190 1.0
2312 1.0
2539 0
2338 0.5
2317 0.5
Rating Total
2404 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2004 1.0
2514 0.5
2570 0.5
2577 0
2162 0
2238 1.0
2223 0.5
2387 0
2209 0.5
Rating Total
2312 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2565 1.0
2491 0.5
2468 0.5
2454 0
2004 1.0
2477 0
1834 1.0
2477 0
Rating Total
2209 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2512 1.0
2478 0
2496 0
2004 0
1958 0
1923 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2099446
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2072505
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2067480
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2090759
Round

M pPremkumar, Hiren V
O Romero, Jonah A

[ | Rozman, Levy
Name

Zhang, Chao

O
o
©
3
o
3
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Popilski, Gil
Dejmek, Mark W
Mishra, Prateek

Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.

Gutman, Joshua E

Javakhadze, Zurab
Metpally, Jason
Potula, Kapish
Nguyen, Emily Q

Name
Gorti, Akshita
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Troff, Kayden W
Polavaram, Rithik Sai

Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.

Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose

Lederer, Yoav
Stremavicius, Titas
Hung, Daniel
Daggupati, Balaji

Metpally, Jason
Name

ONCOECOERCONRO

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera

O
k]
©
3
o
3
o

Sanchez, Robert

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke

Banerjee, Abhimany
Sturt, Raven M
Kung, Thomas
Matta, Nicholas F

Dejmek, Mark W
Gutman, Joshua E

ECOECOEROEROO

Name

Daggupati, Balaji
Opp. name

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title
ISR

USA

USA

ECU

USA

GEO

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title
USA

USA

ECU

VEN

ISR

LTU

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1857

0

2404
Rating
2242
Opp. Rtng
2539
2021
1923
2486
2078
2469
2100
2015
2206
Rating
2169
Opp. Rtng
2511
1908
2486
2397
2317
2468
1924
2158
2100
Rating
2190
Opp. Rtng

1863
2454
1958
2431
1992
2019
2021
2078
Rating
2158
Opp. Rtng

1.0
1.0
0.5
Total
4.0
Score
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
Total
4.0
Score
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0
0.5
1.0
Total
3.5
Score
Forfeit 1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0
0
0.5
0.5
1.0
Total
4.0
Score
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ID

2071584
Round
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3 2017-02-17
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6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2076047
Round
12017-02-16
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6 2017-02-19
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ID

30931835
Round
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2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19

Hernandez Carmenate, Holden
Holt, Conrad

Greanias, Steven D

Blanco, Cesar
Hung, Daniel
Potula, Kapish
Raznikov, Danny
Gorti, Akshita
Dejmek, Mark W
Name

Obili, Abhishek R
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Mulyar, Michael A

Lederer, Yoav
Hong, Andrew

Guo, Arthur
Premkumar, Hiren V
Vaidya, Atulya

Ghatti, Sanjay
Matta, Nicholas F

OO MW .

Name
Banerjee, Abhimany
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Hong, Andrew
Yu, Jennifer

Blanco, Cesar

Capocyan, Sam Cabrera

Toolin, Christopher

Zaloznyy, Mike Y

Viswanadha, Kesav

Menon, Gopal
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Tsay, Vincent

Opp. name

|

[ Feinstein, Michael J
M Romero, Jonah A
[ Giannatos, Peter L
M Guo, Arthur

n Viswanadha, Kesav

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISR
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed.
USA
ISR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Country
USA
Opp. Fed.
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Country
USA
Opp. Fed.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2494 0
2565 0
2077 0
2090 1.0
1924 0.5
2015 1.0
2514 0
2169 0.5
2021 1.0
Rating Total
1986 3.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2397 0.5
2317 0.5
2387 0
2126 0
1857 1.0
2087 1.0
2254 0
2019 0
Forfeit (-)
Rating Total
1958 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2387 0
2162 0
2090 1.0
2190 0
2209 1.0
2100 1.0
2372 0
2238 0.5
Forfeit 0.5
Rating Total
1834 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
Forfeit 0.5
2140 0
0 1.0
2284 0
2126 1.0
2372 0.5
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12017-02-16 | Brown, Michael W USA 2466 0

2 2017-02-17 ] Forfeit 0

3 2017-02-17 M Xie, Tianming USA 2004 0.5
42017-02-18 M Kirumaki, Ronit USA 1848 1.0

52017-02-18 [ Ynojosa Aponte, Felix Jose VEN 2397 0

6 2017-02-19 M Obili, Abhishek R USA 1986 0

7 2017-02-19 [] Potula, Kapish USA 2015 0

8 2017-02-20 B Gutman, Joshua E USA 2078 0.5

9 2017-02-20 | Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
8601763 Hu, Yi CHN 2152 1.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2017-02-16 M Hevia Alejano, Carlos Antonio CcuB 2491 0

22017-02-17 [ ] chandra, Akshat USA 2512 0

32017-02-17 M Matta, Nicholas F USA 2019 0

4 2017-02-18 [] Mishra, Prateek USA 1923 0.5
52017-02-18 M Romero, Jonah A USA 0 0

6 2017-02-19 [ premkumar, Hiren V USA 1857 0.5

7 2017-02-19 ] Forfeit (-)

8 2017-02-20 M Ppolavaram, Rithik Sai USA 1908 0.5

9 2017-02-20 [l Kirumaki, Ronit USA 1848 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2081997 Polavaram, Rithik Sai USA 1908 1.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2017-02-16 W Ppatel, Advait USA 2377 0

2 2017-02-17 [] Gorti, Akshita USA 2169 0

3 2017-02-17 M James, Dylan Scott USA 2111 0

4 2017-02-18 | Forfeit (-)
52017-02-18  [| Greanias, Steven D USA 2077 0.5
62017-02-19 M Gutman, Joshua E USA 2078 0.5

7 2017-02-19 [l Zaloznyy, Mike Y USA 2100 0

8 2017-02-20 [] Hu, Yi CHN 2152 0.5
92017-02-20 M Blanco, Cesar USA 2090 0

ID Name Country Rating Total

2034387 Holt, Conrad USA 2565 2.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12017-02-16 [ Griffith, Kyron W USA 2312 0

22017-02-17 | Daggupati, Balaji USA 2158 1.0
32017-02-17 O Ghatti, Sanjay USA 2254 0.5
42017-02-18 LI Taghizadeh, Rayan USA 2327 0.5
52017-02-18 [l Forfeit (-)

6 2017-02-19 O Forfeit (-)
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7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2018730
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2084066
Round
12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2065584
Round

1 2017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
32017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20
ID

2094819
Round

L]

L]

L]

Name

Feinstein, Michael ]

Opp. name

[] Matamoros Franco, Carlos S.

| Tsay, Vincent
[ zherebukh, Yaroslav

B Ghatti, Sanjay
[l Potula, Kapish

Oooono

Name
James, Dylan Scott

Opp. hame

[l vorontsov, Pavlo

M Hilby, Craig

[ polavaram, Rithik Sai
g, Daniel

|
T
c
>

Name

Premkumar, Hiren V

Opp. name

M Ruiz C, Joshua D
|

[l Gutman, Joshua E
M Yy, Jennifer

[ obili, Abhishek R
W Hu, i

[] Toolin, Christopher
]

]

Name

Somalwar, Anaiy

Opp. name

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ECU

USA

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
UKR

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcoL

USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA

Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

Rating
2140
Opp. Rtng
2486
1834
2614
2254
2015

Rating
2111
Opp. Rtng
2477
2333
1908
1924

Rating
1857
Opp. Rtng
2338

2078
2162
1986
2152
2209

Rating
1866
Opp. Rtng

Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Total
2.0
Score

0.5

1.0

0

0

0.5
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Total
2.0
Score

0

0

1.0

1.0
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Total
1.0
Score

0
Forfeit O

0.5

0

0

0.5

0
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Total
0.0
Score

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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12017-02-16
2 2017-02-17
3 2017-02-17
4 2017-02-18
52017-02-18
6 2017-02-19
7 2017-02-19
8 2017-02-20
9 2017-02-20

[] viswanadha, Kesav
O
B Ruiz C, Joshua D

USA

CoL

2372

2338

0
Forfeit (-)

0
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=143129#31

